Liabilities Subject to Compromise of $293,864,000 have been discharged as a result of the Reorganization Plan.
The amount of prior retained deficit eliminated as a result of the reorganization was $159,659,000. The
reorganantional value has been determined based on the fair value of the Company (See Note ID). The

.'
'

adjustments to individual assets and liabilities are as follows
Adjustments (In Thousands)

4

! Writedown of Net Utility Plant and Nuclear Fuel $ 193,635

Writedown of Deferred Debits 27,470

Recognition of Decommissioning Liability, net 45,193'

Writedown of Deferred Taxes andITC ( 73,927) :
'

! Writedown of Deferred Gains and Credits ( 47,375)
Other, net ( 7,088)

i
Net Writedown of Assets $ 137,908

Forgiveness of Liabilities Subject to Compromise (293,864)

Recognition of Reorgamzation Expenses 4,038

Net adjustment to assets and liabilities $ (151,918)
,

'Ibe following unaudited preforma condensed statement of(loss) income is presented to illustrate the estimated
effect of the reorganization as if such transaction had occurred as of January 1,1994.

Proforma
Year Ended Year Ended
December 31 Profonna December 31

1994 Adjustments 1994

Operating Revenues $ 17,118 $ 17.118

Operating Expenses
Production & Transmission 19,631 (2,830)(f) 16,801

Administrative & General 4,540 700 (e) 5,240

Depreciation & Amortization. 8,267 (5,461)(d) 2,806

Taxes Other thanIncome 4.280 4.280

TotalOperating Expenses 36,718 29,127

OperatingIncome (l9,600) (12,009)

Write down of Assets, net 137,908 (137,908)(a) 0

Reorganization. Expenses 4,038 (4,038)(b) 0

OtherIncome (101) (10l)
Interest Charges, net 617 (706)(c) (143) |

Net Loss Before Taxes (162,062) (11,765) |

| Income Taxes 94 (4,0%)(g) ( 4,002) |
'

Net 14ss before Extraordmaryitem (162,156) (7,763)

Forgiveness of Debt 293,723 (293,723)(c) 0 ;

$ (7,763)
'

Net Income (Loss) $ 133,567 -

| (a) Elimination of Writedown of Assets, Net
' (b) Elimination of Reorganization Expenses

(c) Elimination of Forgiveness of Debt and rehted In% rest
(d) Depreciation expense adjusted to reflect asset writedown
(c) Additional expenses associated with UNITIL and Tillinghast agreements
(f) Recognition of new outage accrual policy

i (g) Tax impact of above entries assuming ability to fully benefit loss

F-9

I

- _ - - . - - - - - - - - -

. - . . _ . _ . _ . _ . _ . _ _ _ . _ _ _ . _ _ _ _ _ _ . _ _ . . _ _ . _ . _ _ . _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ - _ . _ _ _ . _